
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

  
 

 
  

     

Social Events 
at Rockwood Manor

Weddings ● Mitzvahs ● Celebrations ● Holiday Parties

Manor House with Grounds, 8-Hours
Up to 120 Guests

Monday-
Thursday

Friday, Sunday,
or Holiday Saturday Extra 

Hour

In-Season

April
to

Ocotber

$2,640.00 
($2,200.00) 

$4,000.00 
($3,350.00) 

$5,250.00 
($4,450.00) 

$510.00 
($425.00) 

Off-Season

November
to

March

$1,660.00 
($1,380.00) 

$2,540.00 
($2,185.00) 

$3,355.00 
($2,880.00) 

$252.00 
($210.00) 

Fees include access to all indoor and outdoor event spaces, guest parking, and initial set up of tables and chairs. Montgomery County and Prince 
George’s County residents qualify for a discount, listed in ( ). 

$750 initial payment and $750 refundable security deposit required to secure a reservation date. 
Note: Standard events require at least one hour for breakdown and clean-up at the end of the rental period. 

Packages, rates, and inclusions subject to change at any time. 



 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

Equipment Menu
What’s ours is yours. 

What's Included – 
(120) White Resin Padded Folding Chairs (Outdoors Only) 
(120) Ivory Banquet Chairs (Indoors Only)* 
(15) 8’ Rectangular Tables 
(12) 6’ Rectangular Tables 
(12) 5’ Round Tables 
(2) 3’ Round Tables 
(6) 3’ High-Top Cocktail Tables 
(1) Half-Moon (Sweetheart) Table 
Microphone with Mic Stand + Speaker 

Additional Rental Items (subject to availability) 
(120) Gold Chiavari Chairs with Ivory Cushion ($5 per chair) 

Rockwood Manor 
Retreats & Events 
11001 MacArthur Boulevard, Potomac, Maryland 20854 

RockwoodManor@MontgomeryParks.org  | 301-563-7510 

mailto:RockwoodManor@MontgomeryParks.org

	Social Events at Rockwood Manor 
	Equipment Menu




